D7076_14479 47924 BOARD_PTS-17__ 5099

SEQ

10

11

BOA#.

34750-1

34745-1

34637-2

34771-1

34510-2

34784-1

34786-1

34793-1

34794-1

34276-2

STA

PRE

CoMm

PRE

CcoMm

CcoMm

PRE

PRE

COM

COM

CoMm

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

NICHOLAS A
CUTAIA INC

SILVIA VIYELLA

PIAM LLC

RICARDO LOPEZ
&W CRISTINA

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI INS & RE
0

245 ALTARA AVE
LLC

RAFAEL RODON &
TERESA M

JOSE BOLADO W
MARIA

CHRISTOPHER
EDSON KNIGHT

PAGE 1
AGENDA

August 23, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

6200 SAN AMARO
DR.

2251-99 PONCE
DE LEON BLVD.
# PH

818 MILAN AVE

317 MIRACLE
MILE

5642 GRANADA
BLVD

1245 DAUER
DRIVE

245 ALTARA AVE

1201 ALFONSO

AVE

20 PALERMO AVE

1233 PLACETAS
AVE

PROJECT........

NEW 4STY
ALUMNI CENTER

TOWER
RESTORATION

ADDITION

SIGN
THAI

""BONSAI
& SUSHI

TAKEOVER
A#07076606

ADDITION

OFFICE BUILDING
RE-ROOF NORDIC
FLAT ROOF

(13) WHITE
ACCORDIONS

REV. TO
P#06080286

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

MGE ARCHITECTS

RED DESIGN
GROUP

ERNESTO SANTOS
AlA

JUAN GONZALEZ

MIAMI BRICK
CONTRACTORS

RONEY J. MATEU
AlA

BEHAR FONT &
PARTNERS

PRECISION
ROOFING CORP

V._.P BUILDERS,
INC.

ROBERT PARSLEY

. DEF..

REMARKS. . . o oo

NEW 4STY ALUMNI CENTER

TOWER RESTORATION
ATTENDANCE

IS MANDATORY

SIGN

"BONSAl THAl & SUSHI

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 07.17.07

ADDITION POSTED 8/23/07

POSTED 08.23.07 OFFICE BU
ILDING

RE-ROOF W/NORDIC FLAT TIL
E "BEACHSIDE COLOR™

(13) WHITE ACCORDION SHUT
TERS

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 06.19.07



SEQ

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

BOA#.

28252-2

34795-1

34796-1

34209-2

34671-2

34426-2

33266-4

34735-2

34798-1

STA

COM

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

COM

FIN

COM

COM

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

MICHAEL R
BIJLANI &W
MARIJA R

VICTOR M
FARINAS & W
ELVIRA A

TERESA SCANDURA

MICHAEL
CONTRERAS & W
MILAGROS

PEDRO & W
ANGELA SANCHEZ

MIGUEL A DE
MARZIANIT &W
ILEANA

JILK

INVESTMENTS INC

HORTENSIA LECON

PAGE 2
AGENDA

August 23, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
5501 SAN AMARO
DRIVE

928 CATALONIA
AVE

3105 GRANADA
BLVD

710 SANTURCE
AVE

8120 LOS PINOS
BLVD

1033 ASTURIA
AVE

819 ANASTASIA
AVE

3808-30 SW 8 ST

536 ARAGON AVE

PROJECT........

PAVERS &
LANDSCAPE

RE-ROOF
W/ENTEGRA
BERMUDA

NEW ROOF W/TWO
PIECE MISS

REV. TO
P#07080009(COLO

R)

TAKEOVER
A#07086225

REV. TO ROOF
P#06100114

ADDITION

SIGN""HARMONY
PLACE"

(6)GALV.PAN.

GEOMANTIC
DESIGNS INC

T&S ROOFING
SYSTEMS

T&S ROOFING
SYSTEMS

ARTISTIC
CONCRETE USA

M&M
CONSTRUCTION
GROUP

ROOFING R US
SYSTEMS, INC.

JOSE R/
FI1GUEROA

WORLD SECURITY
& ELECTRIC INC

VISION SHUTTERS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
REV. TO A#04126373 (UPDAT
E SIGNATURES)

RE-ROOF W/ENTEGRA BERMUDA
TERRACOTA BARREL TILE

NEW ROOF W/TWO PIECE MISS
ION BARREL

REV. TO P#07080009 (CHANG
E COLOR TO BRICK RED)

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 08.06.07

REV. TO ROOF P#06100114 C
HANGE TO KATIOS CLAY TILE

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

B.HERSH, L .SOUSA

(6)GALVANIZED PANNELS & (



SEQ

22

23

25

27

28

29

30

32

BOA#.

34799-1

34800-1

31698-2

34377-2

34253-2

27777-9

34803-1

30058-6

STA

COM

COM

PRE

CcoMm

COM

FIN

COM

FIN

WAYNE ROSEN

EILEEN SPIEGEL

4135 AURORA
CORPORATION

ABDULWAHAB
ALDOUSANY &W
PATRICIA

MONA ROSENTHAL
TR &

GABLES ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS ASSC

1401 PONCE DE
LEON REAL
ESTATE

STONEGATE
HOMES INC

PAGE 3
AGENDA

August 23, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

441 VALENCIA
AVE 703

319 VISCAYA AVE

4000 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1407 ALEGRIANO
AVE

626 CORAL WAY
304

GABLES ESTATES
GUARDHOUSE

1401 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1233 ALEGRIANO
AVE

PROJECT - - o -
&(11) 1V ACCO

(9) BRONZE
ACCORDIONS

(10) BEIGE
OPENINGS

REV. TO
A#06076090

(3)BAHAMA
&(3)ACCORDIONS

REV. T0O
A#07066847

REV TO
P#05050320

RE-ROOF W/FLAT
WHITE TILE

REV. T0O
A#07016529

AIMTECH LLC

AIM SHUTTERS

NEXTEL/SPRINT
BY PETER
CLEMENT

ROLL-A-WAY

ROLL-A-WAY

NATI SOTO ARCH

WEATHER GUARD,
INC.

BELLON,
MILANES,
ARCHITECTS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
11) I1VORY ACCORDIONS

(9) BRONZE ACCORDION SHUT
TERS

(10) BEIGE ACCORDION SHUT
TERS

REV. TO A#06076090 (EXPIR
EDSIGNATURES ONLY)

D .SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 06.20.07

B.HERSH

R.SIXTO

RE-ROOF W/ ENTEGRA FLAT W
HITE TILE

B.HERSH,E.LLANO



SEQ
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

BOA#.

34805-1

34806-1

34314-2

26709-6

34807-1

34808-1

34809-1

28756-6

34810-1

34811-1

STA

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

FIN

CcoMm

CcoMm

COM

FIN

COM

COM

JOSE L MAYA &W
SILVIA R

ELIAS G ELIAS
&W NORMA

RICARDO
BAJANDAS &
GIOVANNA M

EDUARDO GOUDIE

DIRK VAN DE
PUT & W
CAROLINE

141 ALMERIA
HOLDINGS LLC

ROBERT W
SAFSTROM &W
ELENA 1

FLORIDA ALPHA
ASSOC INC
CALEDONIA
INVESTMENT CORP

CALEDONIA

PAGE 4

AGENDA
August 23, 2007
JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........
930 MANATI AVE GENERATOR
815 ORTEGA AVE METAL ROOF
GREY#1
5330 BANYAN DR TAKEOVER
A#07067104

2420 GRANADA
BLVD

321 CAMPANA

141 ALMERIA AVE

1207 ALHAMBRA
CIR

1520 LIGURIA
AVE

3926 28
SEGOVIA ST

3920 22

TAKEOVER TO
A#07056146

DOCK EXTENSION

PAINT WALLS
SW/6373&WHITE

RE-ROOF
W/SANTA
FE"S"RED

REV TO
A#05116336
RE-ROOF
W/CARIBBEAN "'S™

RE-ROOF

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

S&P PLUMBING,
LLC

VINSON H
ROOFING

PFEIFFER
ENGINEERING

IG GROUP, INC.

ROBERT TRACY

OWNER

T&S ROOFING
SYSTEMS

CLAUDIO J
NORIEGA ARCH

T&S ROOFING
SYSTEMS

T&S ROOFING

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

GENERATOR

METAL ROOF GRAY #1

ADMINISTRATIVELY APPROVED

C.M 6/27/07
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 05.03.07

DOCK EXTENSION

PAINT WALLS SW6373& TRIMS
WHITE

RE-ROOF W/SANTA FE "'S"™ RE
D

B.HERSH, L .JAUREGUI

RE-ROOF W/CARIBBEAN "S'"CL
AY TILE

RE-ROOF W/CARIBBEAN *'S™



SEQ

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

BOA#.

34163-2

34812-1

34520-3

34813-1

27219-5

30357-5

34814-1

34815-1

STA

FIN

CoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

FIN

FIN

COM

COM

INVESTMENT CORP

JEFFREY
PFLEGER &W
JENNIFER

ANDRES S GOMEZ
&W FRANCES S

ALVARO DE MOYA
&W LILEANA V

INAKI
SAIZARBITORIA
&W OLGA

EFRO
BERGONZINI &W
MARITA M

SALAMANCA
DEVELOPERS
LIMITED

JUAN MONTANA W
BEATRI1Z OROZCO

FELIPE B WOLL

PAGE 5

AGENDA
August 23, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
SEGOVIA ST W/CARIBBEAN SYSTEMS

"StT
3611 GRANADA ADDITION OWNER
BLVD
730 UNIVERSITY CONCRETE PVF GROUP INC
DR WALKWAY
9385 GALLARDO REV. TO OFELIA TABOADA
ST A#07076759
4205 ALHAMBRA  PERGOLA TROPICAL
CIR SOLUTIONS
404 ZAMORA AVE REV TO MARTIN

214 SALAMANCA
AVE

5516 SARDINIA
ST

734 MALAGA AVE

P#05040177(0707 YABOR/ASSOC
679

REV TO RODRIGO CARRION

A#06116151

EXPAND CONC REGOSA

DRWY&APP ENGINEERING
SERVICES

RE-ROOF W/FLAT MR MUSTACHE

INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

D.SACKMAN, E.LLANO

AS NOTED(NEED TITLE BLOCK

CONCRETE WALKWAY

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 07.31.07
PERGOLA

D.SACKMAN, E.LLANO

E.LLANO, B.BROCKHOUSE

EXPAND CONCRETE DRWY & AP
P& RESURFACE ASPHALT APP

RE-ROOF W/FLAT CEMENT TIL



SEQ

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

BOA#.

25531-9

29404-11

27658-5

34817-1

34818-1

32550-3

34819-1

34777-2

STA

PRE

FIN

FIN

CcoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

& W PEGGY B

VENREMO CORP

MONICA F
VADILLO

IGNACIO J
VOIGT &W ELSIE
M

MARVIN H
TINSLEY &W
SANDRA

MARGUERITE
MILLS
REVOCABLE TR

THOMAS R
FUHRMAN &W
SUSAN P

BIENVENIDO
RODRIGUEZ &W
I1SABEL

ROBERT & ELSA
SKINKER

PAGE 6

AGENDA
August 23, 2007
JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........
CEMENT BRO
1578-90 REV
MADRUGA AVE P05030232(8397Z
/85587
701 TIZ1IANO AVE REV TO
A#05096918
434 AMALFI AVE REV TO
P#06020009
1241 MARIOLA CT PAINT DWY &

95 ANDALUSIA
AVE

4430 SANTA

MARIA ST

130 ROSALES CT

515 PALERMO AVE

APP. (SW0069_

STORE FRONT
REPLACEMENT

REV. TO
P#07060355

REP. (26) WIN.
(WHT)

REV. TO
P#07080253

FULLERTON DIAZ
ARCHITECTS

CLAUDIO OVIDE

AMARO
TAQUECHEL

FELIX MESA JR.

MONTOYA
ARCHITECTURE

ROBERT A.
RICHARD &
ASSOCIATES

FL. HOME
IMPROVEMENT

OWNER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
E (LIGHT BROWN COLOR)

H.OLI1VA,D.SACKMAN

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 05.23.07

REV. TO P#06020009

PAINT DRIVEWAY & APPROACH
(SW0069)

STORE FRONT REPLACEMENT

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 01.29.07

REPLACE (26) WHITE WINDOW
S

REV. TO P#07080253 CHANGE
TO SW6094 & ADD SW6327



SEQ

59

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

BOA#.

26740-7

34661-2

34134-3

34618-2

27605-7

34820-1

34821-1

34822-1

30108-5

24364-15

STA

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

PRE

FIN

CcoMm

CoMm

COM

FIN

FIN

MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ

4111 LEJEUNE
RD INC

HOl SANG &
HING YU YEUNG

N I TRUST A
AND NI TRUST B

WEITZER
ALHAMBRA LLC

MELISSA
CAMPBELL
LAWRENCE MINT

CHATEAUBLEAU
INN THREE INC

ROBERT E ROSE
& W CAROLYN A

JESSICA CARMEN
BRINKMAN

WEITZER
VALENCIA

PAGE 7
AGENDA

August 23, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
1530 CONSOLATA
AVE

4031 LE JEUNE
RD

7215 LOS PINOS
BLVD

133 ARAGON AVE

32 ALHAMBRA CIR

3903 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1111 E PONCE

DE LEON BLVD
6200 RIVIERA DR
7220 LOS PINOS
BLVD

642 VALENCIA
AVE

PROJECT........

TAKEOVER TO
A#07056963

(3)SIGNS""NU-SKI
N REVOLUTI

(6)MULTI-COLORE
D AWNINGS

ADDITION(2ND
STY)

REV TO
P#06070409

RE-ROOF
W/ALTUSA *'S™
CLAY

SIGN"BEST
WESTERN"

REPLACE METAL
COLUMNS

REV TO
A#06026387

REV. TO
P#04070542

ALBERTO BERNAL

PEDRO CONDE

VICTOR CERON

JAIME CANAVES

MARSHALL BELLIN

ROOFS BY CHERRY

ECONOMY SIGNS

REMBERTO
CONTRERAS
ALBERTO BERNAL

BELLIN & PRATT
ARCHITECTS LLC

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

TAKEOVER TO A#07056963 (C
HANGE FENCE DESIGN)

B.BROCKHOUSE, L. SOUSA

G.PRATT,B.HERSH

B.HERSH, L.SOUSA

REV. TO P#06070409 (LANDS
CAPING & IRRIGATION)

RE-ROOF W/ ALTUSA "'S™ CLA
Y TERRACOTA
SIGN"BEST WESTERN'"'CHATEAB
LEAU HOTEL"

REPLACE METAL COLUMNS AT
BALCONY& BREEZEWAY

REV TO P#07020105(CABANA)

REV. TO P#04070542



SEQ

70

71

72

73

74

75

77

78

BOA#.

30359-4

27900-6

32708-2

34717-2

34823-1

28075-3

31521-5

34824-1

STA

FIN

FIN

CcoMm

CcoMm

PRE

COM

FIN

COM

GRANDE LLC
VICTORIA

MANAGEMENT
COMPANY

THE ALICE E
WHITE TRUST

FRANCI1SCO, AMADA
,DAVID MARTINEZ

SEVERO &
CARMEN PINA

RAMON PAGES

LUIS RICARDO
DIAZ &W MARIA

GLORIA B
SILVER & LEO
SILVER TRS

MIRTIAM ABEL

PAGE 8
AGENDA

August 23, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

6901 YUMURI ST

10445 SW 53 AVE

2601 DE SOTO
BLVD

768 ALHAMBRA
CIR

1515 MANTUA AVE

818-20
BENEVENTO AVE

130 CORAL WAY

740 CREMONA AVE

PROJECT........

NEW 5 STY, 2
LV PARKING

REV. TO
P#05100162

NEW DWY ,NEW
WALKWAY

REP. (15)WIN.&(7
)DOOR(BRZ)

ADDITION

REV. TO
P#05040085

REV. TO
A#06106444

SCREEN POOL
ENCLOSURE

MSA
ARCHITECTS,
INC.

EASTSHORE
ARCHITECTS

STAR 1SLAND
CONCRETE

OWNER

HERVIN ROMNEY
ARCH

JOSE R MERLO

HVC ARCHITECTS

FIRST STATE
DEVELOPMENT
CORP.

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

FULL BOARD(AS NOTED)
D.S,M.B,L.J,E.L(MED BONUS

B.HERSH, D.SACKMAN

R.SIXTO

L .JAUREGUI
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 08.14.07

ADDITION

N.SOTO,D.GURRI ,D.SACKMAN

REV. TO A#06106444

POOL SCREEN ENCLOSURE



SEQ
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

BOA#.

34825-1

29011-9

34826-1

34827-1

32917-5

32339-3

28497-5

34192-2

STA

CoMm

FIN

COM

COM

COM

FIN

FIN

COM

DOMINICK
TAMARAZZO &
W/MARISOL

BERNARDO
NAVARRO

MICHAEL W
BEEMAN

H NEAL RAU &W
NATACHA

REINALDO
FERNANDEZ W
BEATRIZ

JAMES P
KENNEDY 111 &W
DAPHNE

JOYCE VLOEDMAN

JOEL SVENDSEN
& KIMBERLY

PAGE 9
AGENDA
August 23, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

508 MINORCA AVE PAINT REV. TO
P#07080227

301 SANTANDER REV TO

AVE A#06120233

1024 ALMERIA RE-ROOF

AVE W/ESPANA *'S™
TERR

1517 SARAGOSSA RE-ROOF

AVE W/MONIER
COLONIAL

6750 GRANADA REV TO

BLVD A#07046696

1033 HARDEE RD REV. TO
A#07047016

4815 BILTMORE REV. TO

DR P#06020165(AS-B
ul

6932 SUNRISE TAKEOVER TO

TERR A#07066575

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

OWNER

JORGE L
VILLAVICENCIO
ARCH

ANDREW PALMER
ROOF ING

CODA ROOFING

VICTOR
SOMOHANO PE

CALLUM GIBB
ARCH

RAMON COLLADO
ARCH

OWNER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
PAINT REV. TO P#07086580
CHNG TO BM2015-50 & WHT
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 07.25.07

*** HISTORICAL *** RE-ROO

F W/ ESPANA "S" TERRACOTA

RE-ROOF W/ MONIER COLONIA
L FLAT WHITE (GLOSSY)

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 08.01.07

B.BROCKHOUSE , B.HERSH

REV. TO P#06020165 (AS-BU
ILTS)

TAKEOVER TO A#07066575



SEQ
87

88

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

BOA#.

34829-1

34831-1

34828-1

34833-1

34834-1

30013-6

34835-1

32626-3

27851-4

STA

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

FIN

COM

COM

FIN

MERRICK
PARTNERS LLP

ROBERT E
HILSON &
W/THERESA

FORREST JONES
&W MARY &

PHILLIP LOGUE

JULIO & ELVIRA
A ESCRIBANO

2121 PONCE LLLP

RENE COSTALES
&W MARTA

DADE COUNTY

JOSEPH
ABINADER W
GLORIA

PAGE 10
AGENDA

August 23, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
4131 LAGUNA ST

1280 S
ALHAMBRA CIR
1105

709 SISTINA AVE
440 VILLABELLA
AVE

1700 GRANADA
BLVD

2121 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1406 EL RADO ST

9610 OLD
CUTLER ROAD

750 CORONADO
AVE

PROJECT........

REM.TRELLIS &
AWNINGS

RE-ROOF W/
FLAT WHITE TIL

PAINT(HC77),
TRM&ROOF (WHT

POOL &
CONCRETE DECK

RE-ROOF
W/COLTERRA
"S"FUM

REV TO
A#07026263

RE-ROOF
W/SPANISH'S"'TER
RA

REV TO
A#06116650

REV. TO
P#05100125

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
SHEAR
CONSTRUCTION &
DEVELOPMENT, 1
RAPID ROOFING,
INC.

OWNER

ORLANDO M
FORTUN

T&S ROOFING
SYSTEMS

SWANKE HAYDEN
CONNELL ARCH

A&J ROOFING
CORP

A1A ELECTRIC
SIGNS

I G GROUP INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
REMOVE TRELLIS & AWNINGS
& MISC. WORK

RE-ROOF W/ FLAT WHITE GLO
SSY TILE 13"

PAINT WALLS (BM HC-77), R
OOF & TRIM WHITE
POOL & CONCRETE DECK

RE-ROOF W/COLTERRA ™S FU
ME

B.HERSH, B.BROCKHOUSE

RE-ROOF W/SPANISH *'S™ TER
RACOTTA

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 02.15.07

B.HERSH, L .SOUSA

NEED ELEVATIONS



SEQ

97

98

99

100

101

102

104

105

106

BOA#.

34704-2

34589-2

34836-1

34837-1

32238-7

33001-5

34465-2

30184-5

34840-1

STA

PRE

CoMm

COM

CcoMm

FIN

FIN

CoMm

FIN

PRE

PAGE 11
AGENDA
August 23, 2007

OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

MIGUEL GUERRERO 3665 RIVIERA CT ADDITION

CHRISTOPHER 101 MIRACLE 2 SIGNS "NEXXT

PAVLO &W JESSIE MILE CAFE"

ARNALDO & 1301 OBISPO AVE RE-ROOF W/FLAT

MARIA VELEZ CHARCOAL T

HERKAZA CORP 615-619 RE-ROOF

ANASTASIA AVE  W/ENTEGRA FLAT

WH

GLORIA 1025 SUNSET DR REV TO

RODRIGUEZ A#07036080

JOHN DIAZ 102 CAMILO AVE REV. TO
A#07046157

MAYDA CISNEROS 301 MANOR PL REMODEL
& TERJE LUNDAS EXISTING
TERRACE

ROBERT E HUME 600 MADEIRA AVE REV. TO
&W VERNA R A#06106447

RAMESH IZEDIAN 836 ALHAMBRA ALUMINUM

PORTO ARCH

Al1A ELECTRIC
SIGNS & NEON,
INC.

M&M ROOFING
CORP.
ENVIROTECH
ROOFING &
CONSTRUCTION

MAIDA P BROWN

RUBEN J PUJOL

ALEJANDRO J.
PONCE

ALBERTO BERNAL

CARLOS PALMER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY

M.SARDINAS,E.LLANO

RE-ROOF W/ CHARCOAL GRAY
FLAT SAXONY 900 TILE

RE-ROOF W/ENTEGRA FLAT WH
ITE 13"

D.SACKMAN ,M.SARDINAS

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 08.02.07

M.SARDINAS, E.LLANO

AS NOTED
G.PRATT,B.BROCKHOUSE
N.SOTO(AS NOTED)

ALUMINUM GATE & CMU WALL



SEQ

107

108

110

111

112

113

114

104

BOA#. STA

34841-1 COM

33898-4 COM

34715-2 COM

34843-1 COM

31442-7 FIN

29643-16 FIN

28967-4 PRE

records listed

PAGE 12
AGENDA

August 23, 2007

OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION. ..
& GILA C NADERI CIR

JOHN X WATSON 144 ISLA

&W DARCIE C DORADA BLVD

DAVID BERGE &W 1060 ALFONSO
JENNY AVE

JOHN P RIBKA 1025 CATALONIA

&W DIANE M AVE

THOMAS R 4430 SANTA
FUHRMAN &W MARIA ST
SUSAN P

NOEL MARKMAN 1201 ALFONSO
&W INESE AVE

UNIVERSITY OF 6299 SAN AMARO
MIAMI DRIVE

300 MAJORCA LLC 300-04-08
MAJORCA AVE

PROJECT........
GATE&CMU WALL

(2) BRICK
OAVER SPPROACHE

REV TO
P#07050302(META

L

PAVERS
DRIVEWAY&WALKWA
Y

PAVER APPROACH
ONLY

REV TO
P#06110290

REV. TO
P#05100336

PRE REV
A06116208(8627-

2)

ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
INTERLOCKING (2) BRICK PAVER APPROACHE
SYSTEMS OF S
MIAMI
SEAN LILLY FULL BOARD(AS NOTED)
ROOFING
B.B,D.S,L.J,L.S,M.S,B.H
PAMSCO, INC. L.SOUSA,B.HERSH
PAMSCO INC PAVER APPROACH ONLY
EDUARDO LLANO ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
D.S.S. 04.27.07
R1Z0 CARRENO CONCESSION SPACES BUILD O
PARTNERS uT
BELLIN & PRATT D .SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

ARCHITECTS LLC






